
191 ThorSport Racing 99 3070 0 0 2 191

192 Front Row Motorsports 38 3066 -4 4 1 154

193 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 3064 -6 2 5 5011

194 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 3054 -16 10 2 211

195 ThorSport Racing 88 3039 -31 15 0 20

196 GMS Racing 2 3034 -36 5 3 246

197 Niece Motorsports 42 3024 -46 10 0 10

198 GMS Racing 21 3021 -49 3 0 83

199 ThorSport Racing 98 2134 -936 887 1 51

1910 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 2039 -1031 95 3 65

1911 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 560 -2510 1479 0 00

1912 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 460 -2610 100 1 01

1913 ThorSport Racing 13 441 -2629 19 0 00

1914 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 427 -2643 14 0 03

1915 AM Racing 22 410 -2660 17 0 00

1916 GMS Racing 26 389 -2681 21 0 00

1917 GMS Racing 24 362 -2708 27 0 02

1918 Niece Motorsports 40 350 -2720 12 0 00

1919 Rackley W.A.R. 25 335 -2735 15 0 00

1920 Team DGR 1 309 -2761 26 0 00

1921 Young's Motorsports 02 305 -2765 4 0 00

1922 GMS Racing 23 284 -2786 21 0 00

1923 Team DGR 15 280 -2790 4 0 00

1724 CR7 Motorsports 9 278 -2792 2 0 00

1725 Hill Motorsports 56 264 -2806 14 0 00

1926 On Point Motorsports 30 245 -2825 19 0 00

1927 Niece Motorsports 45 234 -2836 11 0 00

1928 Reaume Brothers Racing 134 226 -2844 8 0 00

1029 Henderson Motorsports 175 222 -2848 4 0 00

1930 Young's Motorsports 12 221 -2849 1 0 00

1231 Team DGR 17 215 -2855 6 1 00

1632 Roper Racing 04 203 -2867 12 0 00

1933 Young's Motorsports 20 193 -2877 10 0 00

1934 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 192 -2878 1 0 00

1235 Spencer Davis Motorsports 111 186 -2884 6 0 00

1136 Bret Holmes Racing 32 172 -2898 14 0 00

637 ThorSport Racing 66 168 -2902 4 0 00

1838 Cram Enterprises 41 165 -2905 3 0 00

1939 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 150 -2920 15 0 00

1840 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 100 -2970 50 0 00

1341 CMI Motorsports 49 73 -2997 27 0 00

1342 Norm Benning Racing 6 51 -3019 22 0 00

1043 Niece Motorsports 144 47 -3023 4 0 00

244 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 168 18 -3052 29 0 00

245 Halmar Friesen Racing 62 11 -3059 7 0 00

246 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 9 -3061 2 0 00
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147 AM Racing 137 9 -3061 0 0 00

148 FDNY Racing 128 3 -3067 6 0 00

149 Rackley W.A.R. 127 3 -3067 0 0 00

250 Henderson Motorsports 75 1 -3069 2 0 00

151 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -3070 1 0 00

152 Spencer Davis Racing 11 0 -3070 0 0 00

153 CMI Motorsports 172 0 -3070 0 0 00

354 CMI Motorsports 183 0 -3070 0 0 00

155 Diversified Custom Concepts 139 0 -3070 0 0 00
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